

SUPPORT HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETICS KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS BOOSTER ASSOC. ON-COURT BENCH SPONSOR FORM

Sponsor monies are used to help defray the cost of team uniforms, equipment, and facility upgrades where Klein High School tennis teams practice and host tournaments. This form authorizes sponsorship of an on-court bench sponsorship.

ON-COURT BENCH SPONSORSHIP: \$100

In appreciation of your support, the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association will:

- 1. Place an approximate 3" x 5" plastic plaque affixed to the backing of the new on-court tennis benches.
- 2. Provide the Sponsor with a photo of the bench and plaque.

This agreement paid by:

Name	Check #	Date
	<u>PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY</u> (engraving information – 25 (engraved info is subject to final approval by Klein Tennis E	characters per line) Executive Committee)

Street Address/PO Box

Zip

Phone

email address

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO <u>KLEIN HIGH SCHOOL TENNIS BOOSTER ASSOC.</u> RETURN THIS FORM AND SPONSOR MONEY TO:

KHS Tennis Association PO Box 11057 Spring, TX 77391 Phone: 713.207.6386

email any questions to the address below: <u>alex.barrera@centerpointenergy.com</u>

The Internal Revenue Service has determined that the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association qualifies as a subsidiary of the Klein Support Groups, Inc., a 501(c)(3) charity as defined by the Internal Revenue Code. Further, the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association is classified as a non-private foundation under section 509(a)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code. As such, contributions made to the Klein High School Tennis Booster Association are deductible under section 170 of the Code. The Internal Revenue Service lists our Federal Identification Number as 71-0895575. The Klein High School Tennis Team is most appreciative of our community's continued support. We invite you to come and watch us on our way toward the District, Regional, and perhaps even State playoffs.

Plaque will be black plastic with white lettering.

